
Name Klasse
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Punkte
Wurftauben 

(20 Ziele)
Punkte

GESAMT 
PUNKTE

1 Frank Cornelia Damen 90 435 Zistersdorf 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
2 Hahn Verena Damen 91 700 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 14 56 133
3 Lobner Christine Damen 102 202 Ebenthal 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 13 52 131
4 Eschberger Sabine Damen 91 483 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 13 52 129
5 Schuckert Juliana Damen 95 478 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 12 48 126
6 Unger Elisabeth Damen 88 696 Lassee 3 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 66 12 48 114
7 Mang Sonja Damen 102 246 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 9 36 113
8 Bogner Sonja Damen 93 159 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 9 9 0 0 10 10 9 57 12 48 105
9 Hofer Karin Damen 80 706 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 73 8 32 105
10 Reng Anna Lena Damen 103 125 Gänserndorf 1 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 72 7 28 100
11 Wimmer Petra Damen 104 371 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 5 20 99
12 Fuhrmann Elfriede Damen 58 616 Lassee 1 10 9 8 8 0 9 9 8 61 0 0 61
1 Winkler Rene Jäger 95 513 Zistersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 20 80 160
2 Koller Christoph Jäger 94 363 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 20 80 158
3 Urbanek Thomas Jäger 88 224 Drösing 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 20 80 157
4 Gößl Michael Jäger 81 580 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 19 76 155
5 Lang Bernhard Jäger 83 346 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 19 76 155
6 Fauland Christian Jäger 71 516 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 19 76 153
7 Reischütz Roman Jäger 68 344 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 19 76 153
8 Coburg Maximilian Jäger 76 632 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 76 19 76 152
9 Kunze Johannes Jäger 87 235 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152
10 Hollander Josef Jäger 69 049 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 18 72 151
11 Kopp Norbert Jäger 84 657 Zistersdorf 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 18 72 151
12 Worlicek Nico Jäger 99 269 Gänserndorf 1 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 8 73 19 76 149
13 Mayrhofer Karl Jäger 82 527 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 0 68 20 80 148
14 Hanzlovic Christian Jäger 95 966 Zistersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 17 68 147
15 Eder Klaus Jäger 81 666 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 17 68 146
16 Kindl Hermann Jäger 101 646 Neusiedl 3 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 17 68 145

Rehbock - GK 
(sitzend aufgelegt)

Wildschwei
n - GK 

Ergebnisliste Hegeringbezirksmeisterschaft Gänserdorf am 04.05.2024 in Zistersdorf



17 Jobst Mario Jäger 85 167 Tallesbrunn 2 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 76 17 68 144
18 Schuckert Christian Jäger 80 710 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 0 68 19 76 144
19 Brandhuber Rudolf Jäger 66 297 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
20 Gößl Franz Jäger 81 582 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
21 Langmüller Wilfried Jäger 82 461 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
22 Studeny Christoph Jäger 95 594 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 16 64 142
23 Gabmayer Thomas Jäger 96 976 Bad Pirawarth 2 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 69 18 72 141
24 Klöbel Markus Jäger 80 264 Matzen 1 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 72 17 68 140
25 Sebastian-Hübsch Michael Jäger 104 322 Angern 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 15 60 138
26 Hager Herbert Jäger 67 262 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 15 60 137
27 Sommer Johannes Jäger 67 778 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 15 60 137
28 Waditschatka Roman Jäger 94 315 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 15 60 137
29 Hanzlovic Peter Jäger 95 520 Zistersdorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 0 68 17 68 136
30 Koller Johann Jäger 81 127 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 76 15 60 136
31 Mayer Norbert Jäger 78 577 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 14 56 135
32 Schreyer Hubert Jäger 69 949 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 14 56 133
33 Hager Johannes Jäger 93 457 Auersthal 2 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 75 14 56 131
34 Karpf Mathias Jäger 85 188 Zistersdorf 2 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 73 14 56 129
35 Lahner Matthias Jäger 85 417 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 0 68 15 60 128
36 Mayer Ronald Jäger 95 776 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 0 68 15 60 128
37 Unger Josef Jäger 86 119 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 76 13 52 128
38 Brandhuber Franz jun. Jäger 72 822 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 12 48 126
39 Brandhuber Manfred Jäger 67 327 Tallesbrunn 1 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 8 74 13 52 126
40 Gössinger Andreas Jäger 92 872 Auersthal 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 12 48 126
41 Porsch Christian Jäger 103 185 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 70 14 56 126
42 Riedl Rudolf Jäger 88 198 Neusiedl 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 12 48 126
43 Seltenhammer Friedrich Jäger 68 312 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 12 48 126
44 Poiss Helmut Jäger 98 245 Eichhorn 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 0 67 14 56 123
45 Berthold Michael Jäger 90 476 Matzen 1 10 9 8 8 0 10 9 0 54 17 68 122
46 Mang Günther Jäger 89 401 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 0 66 14 56 122
47 Möstl Roman Jäger 96 888 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 11 44 122
48 Schwarzmann Robert Jäger 72 745 Eichhorn 2 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 0 62 15 60 122
49 Hitter Gerald Jäger 85 203 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 73 12 48 121



50 Staringer Markus Jäger 99 416 Auersthal 3 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 11 44 121
51 Girsch Jürgen Jäger 95 794 Neusiedl 2 10 9 9 9 9 10 8 8 72 12 48 120
52 Hager Andreas Jäger 73 652 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 8 68 13 52 120
53 Riedler Thomas Jäger 97 861 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 0 68 13 52 120
54 Förster Christian Jäger 85 953 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 75 11 44 119
55 Hillerbrand Ronald Jäger 83 469 Auersthal 3 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 75 11 44 119
56 Reichel Martin Jäger 91 642 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 10 40 118
57 Schuller Reinhard Jäger 74 544 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 10 40 118
58 Wirth Richard Jäger 98 202 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 62 14 56 118
59 Schuckert Hermann Jäger 103 277 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 10 10 9 9 0 9 9 9 65 13 52 117
60 Wenzel Ralf Jäger 99 278 Ebenthal 1 10 10 10 10 0 8 8 9 65 13 52 117
61 Bauer Ronald Jäger 87 040 Neusiedl 2 9 9 9 9 0 10 9 9 64 13 52 116
62 Pavelka Wolfgang Jäger 95 702 Auersthal 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 0 0 56 15 60 116
63 Prohaska Thomas Jäger 88 078 Zistersdorf 2 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 0 64 13 52 116
64 Walzl Johann Jäger 70 015 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 9 36 115
65 Flor Erich Jäger 87 041 Neusiedl 2 10 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 69 11 44 113
66 Bättig Johannes Jäger 88 698 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 75 9 36 111
67 Ehm Martin Jäger 96 455 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 0 63 12 48 111
68 Schmollengruber Stefan Jäger 95 882 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 9 8 0 9 8 0 54 14 56 110
69 Mayer Matthias Jäger 90 227 Lassee 1 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 72 9 36 108
70 Sykora Thomas Jäger 104 447 8 8 0 0 0 10 10 8 44 16 64 108
71 Stephan Florian Jäger 89 740 Bad Pirawarth 2 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 71 9 36 107
72 Grames Gerhard Jäger 59 104 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 7 28 106
73 Kindl Robert Jäger 89 446 Neusiedl 3 10 9 9 8 0 10 10 9 65 10 40 105
74 Wirth Andreas Jäger 98 587 Neusiedl 1 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 72 7 28 100
75 Brandstätter Mathias Jäger 84 246 10 9 8 0 0 9 9 9 54 10 40 94
76 Windisch Josef jun. Jäger 71 463 Lassee 2 9 8 8 0 0 9 8 0 42 12 48 90
77 Wirth Hans-Peter Jäger 98 203 Neusiedl 1 10 9 9 9 9 10 8 8 72 4 16 88
78 Schwarzmann Karl Jäger 74 588 Eichhorn 2 10 10 10 9 8 8 0 0 55 8 32 87
79 Kohl Robert jun. Jäger 86 476 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 9 0 59 6 24 83
80 Stoiber Werner Jäger 105 003 Neusiedl 2 10 10 10 9 0 10 9 9 67 4 16 83
81 Haunschmied Christian Jäger 102 179 8 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 18 15 60 78
82 Krappel Wolfgang Jäger 102 177 Neusiedl 1 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 0 61 4 16 77



83 Springer David Jäger 93 065 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 55 5 20 75
1 Maier Maximilian Jugend 102 222 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152
2 Kovarik Leonard Jugend 102 481 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 18 72 150
3 Reiter Kevin Jugend 102 172 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 18 72 150
4 Hoppel Lukas Jugend 104 368 Auersthal 3 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 77 18 72 149
5 Frohner Bernhard Jugend 98 578 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 75 18 72 147
6 Marko Florian Jugend 98 421 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 0 67 19 76 143
7 Prossenitsch Simon Jugend 98 789 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 16 64 141
8 Mayer Philipp Jugend 97 527 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 0 68 17 68 136
9 Schlösinger Bernhard Jugend 105 193 Matzen 1 10 10 9 9 0 9 9 0 56 19 76 132
10 Mayer Martin Jugend 105 465 Lassee 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 74 14 56 130
11 Müllner Christopher Jugend 104 490 Angern 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 0 68 13 52 120
12 Gößl Johannes Jugend 104 982 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 9 36 115
13 Hager Benedikt Jugend 105 114 Auersthal 2 10 10 10 10 10 9 0 0 59 12 48 107
14 Moritz Markus Jugend 101 793 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 50 14 56 106
15 Gerschlager Hannes Jugend 98 908 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 6 24 102
16 Böhm Johannes Jugend 99 334 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 0 69 8 32 101
17 Thomay Roman Jugend 98 318 Auersthal 3 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 0 65 9 36 101
18 Traxler Rafael Jugend 102 080 Neusiedl 3 10 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 26 7 28 54
1 Rosskopf Helmut jun. Schützen 66 651 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 20 80 160
2 Zettel Georg jun. Schützen 58 100 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 20 80 160
3 Mayrhofer-Grünbühel Johannes Schützen 70 922 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 20 80 158
4 Dienst Johann Schützen 57 279 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 77 20 80 157
5 Gall Jürgen Schützen 90 441 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 76 156
6 Zuna Thomas Schützen 83 492 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152
7 Eschberger Josef Schützen 77 024 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 18 72 150
8 Müllner Walter Schützen 72 361 Angern 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 17 68 146
9 Zablacky Josef Schützen 76 203 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 17 68 146
10 Rakosch Roman Schützen 98 201 Neusiedl 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 76 17 68 144
11 Gruber René Schützen 99 234 Zistersdorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 75 15 60 135
1 Bittner Robert Senioren 64 671 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147
2 Steinmayer Leopold Senioren 56 533 Zistersdorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 75 18 72 147
3 Gößl Franz sen. Senioren 51 975 10 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 70 19 76 146



4 Pela Erich Senioren 57 930 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 17 68 145
5 Fembek Ernst Senioren 63 270 Eichhorn 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 16 64 143
6 Kiesling Ernst Senioren 56 537 Angern 2 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 75 16 64 139
7 Winkler Peter Senioren 72 751 Zistersdorf 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 15 60 139
8 Berger Franz Senioren 87 176 Auersthal 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 14 56 136
9 Girsch Johann Senioren 70 484 Neusiedl 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 74 15 60 134
10 Mayer Christian Senioren 63 485 Probstdorf 1 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 8 73 15 60 133
11 Kohl Franz Senioren 57 924 Angern 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 12 48 127
12 Pribitzer Norbert Senioren 80 755 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 0 9 9 8 66 15 60 126
13 Zouhar Friedrich Senioren 100 976 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 0 64 15 60 124
14 Zillinger Franz Senioren 52 996 Auersthal 2 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 75 12 48 123
15 Mayer Herbert Senioren 62 166 Probstdorf 1 10 10 9 0 0 9 9 8 55 16 64 119
16 Eisenwagen Gerald Senioren 72 755 Eichhorn 2 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 0 66 13 52 118
17 Sabeditsch Herbert Senioren 53 156 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 9 0 0 0 49 17 68 117
18 Haselberger Franz Senioren 74 557 Eichhorn 1 10 9 9 9 8 10 8 0 63 13 52 115
19 Hrubant Willfried Senioren 64 029 Ebenthal 1 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 0 63 13 52 115
20 Loibl Johann Senioren 66 501 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 0 64 10 40 104
21 Döllinger Manfred Senioren 73 653 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 8 8 8 10 9 0 63 7 28 91
22 Förster Anton Senioren 55 163 Lassee 4 10 10 9 9 9 8 0 0 55 5 20 75
23 Mayer Felix Senioren 60 683 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 9 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 27 11 44 71
1 Felber Rudolf Senioren II 55 846 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 18 72 150
2 Leiß Rupert Senioren II 55 539 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 68 19 76 144
3 Kowarovsky Dieter Senioren II 33 503 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 16 64 142
4 Demmer Hubert Senioren II 44 368 Matzen 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 16 64 141
5 Schauer Karl Senioren II 47 074 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 15 60 140
6 Klöckler Georg Senioren II 49 783 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 14 56 136
7 Brotmann Erich Senioren II 103 194 Ebenthal 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 75 11 44 119
8 Butz Franz Senioren II 63 295 Lassee 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 74 11 44 118
9 Kraft Robert Senioren II 77 048 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 9 68 11 44 112
10 Mayer Adolf Senioren II 27 846 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 8 0 58 13 52 110
11 Metz Karl Senioren II 61 506 Ebenthal 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 75 7 28 103
12 Windisch Josef sen. Senioren II 41 290 Lassee 3 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 0 65 9 36 101
13 Grubmann Josef Senioren II 66 499 Lassee 1 8 8 9 0 0 8 0 0 33 9 36 69



Rang Name
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Büchse Flinte
GESAMT 
PUNKTE

TOTAL

Rosskopf Helmut jun. 66 651 Angern 1 80 80 160
Coburg Maximilian 76 632 Angern 1 76 76 152
Fauland Christian 71 516 Angern 1 77 76 153
Felber Rudolf 55 846 Angern 1 78 72 150
Maier Maximilian 102 222 Angern 1 80 72 152

Gruber René 99 234 Zistersdorf 1 75 60 135
Hanzlovic Christian 95 966 Zistersdorf 1 79 68 147
Hanzlovic Peter 95 520 Zistersdorf 1 68 68 136
Steinmayer Leopold 56 533 Zistersdorf 1 75 72 147
Winkler Rene 95 513 Zistersdorf 1 80 80 160
Eschberger Josef 77 024 Bad Pirawarth 1 78 72 150
Marko Florian 98 421 Bad Pirawarth 1 67 76 143
Schreyer Hubert 69 949 Bad Pirawarth 1 77 56 133
Eschberger Sabine 90 483 Bad Pirawarth 1 77 52 129
Eder Klaus 84 666 Bad Pirawarth 1 78 68 146
Dienst Johann 57 279 Markthof 1 77 80 157
Sabeditsch Herbert 53 156 Markthof 1 49 68 117
Leiß Rupert 55 539 Markthof 1 68 76 144
Klöckler Georg 49 783 Markthof 1 80 56 136

Kowarovsky Dieter 33 503 Markthof 1 78 64 142
Gall Jürgen 90 441 Markgrafneusiedl 1 80 76 156
Kunze Johannes 87 235 Markgrafneusiedl 1 80 72 152
Frohner Bernhard 98 578 Markgrafneusiedl 1 75 72 147
Gerschlager Hannes 98 908 Markgrafneusiedl 1 78 24 102
Lahner Matthias 85 417 Markgrafneusiedl 1 68 60 128
Frank Cornelia 90 435 Zistersdorf 2 79 64 143

Winkler Peter 72 751 Zistersdorf 2 79 60 139
Karpf Mathias 85 188 Zistersdorf 2 73 56 129
Kopp Norbert 84 657 Zistersdorf 2 79 72 151
Prohaska Thomas 88 078 Zistersdorf 2 64 52 116
Müllner Walter 72 361 Angern 2 78 68 146
Kiesling Ernst 56 537 Angern 2 75 64 139
Müllner Christopher 104 490 Angern 2 68 52 120
Sebastian-Hübsch Michael 104 322 Angern 2 78 60 138
Kohl Franz 57 924 Angern 2 79 48 127
Gößl Franz 81 582 Drösing 1 79 64 143
Gößl Johannes 104 982 Drösing 1 79 36 115
Hitter Gerald 85 203 Drösing 1 73 48 121

Hahn Verena 91 700 Drösing 1 77 56 133
Urbanek Thomas 88 224 Drösing 1 77 80 157
Hager Andreas 73 652 Auersthal 1 68 52 120
Hager Herbert 67 262 Auersthal 1 77 60 137
Mayrhofer Karl 82 527 Auersthal 1 68 80 148
Riedler Thomas 97 861 Auersthal 1 68 52 120
Sommer Johannes 67 778 Auersthal 1 77 60 137
Demmer Hubert 44 368 Matzen 1 77 64 141
Klöbel Markus 80 264 Matzen 1 72 68 140
Seltenhammer Friedrich 68 312 Matzen 1 78 48 126
Berthold Michael 90 476 Matzen 1 54 68 122
Schlösinger Bernhard 105 193 Matzen 1 56 76 132
Kohl Robert jun. 86 476 Dürnkrut 1 59 24 83
Reischütz Roman 68 344 Dürnkrut 1 77 76 153
Waditschatka Roman 94 315 Dürnkrut 1 77 60 137
Studeny Christoph 95 594 Dürnkrut 1 78 64 142

7671

5 685

3 701

6 678

4 696

2 725

8 669

11 658

9 662

10 661

7 670



Langmüller Wilfried 82 461 Dürnkrut 1 79 64 143
Koller Johann 81 127 Eichhorn 1 76 60 136
Koller Christoph 94 363 Eichhorn 1 78 80 158
Pribitzer Norbert 80 755 Eichhorn 1 66 60 126
Bättig Johannes 88 698 Eichhorn 1 75 36 111
Haselberger Franz 74 557 Eichhorn 1 63 52 115
Zettel Georg jun. 58 100 Lassee 3 80 80 160
Butz Franz 63 295 Lassee 3 74 44 118
Bittner Robert 64 671 Lassee 3 79 68 147
Windisch Josef sen. 41 290 Lassee 3 65 36 101
Unger Elisabeth 88 696 Lassee 3 66 48 114
Mayer Adolf 27 846 Probstdorf 1 58 52 110
Mayer Christian 63 485 Probstdorf 1 73 60 133
Mayer Herbert 62 166 Probstdorf 1 55 64 119
Mayer Norbert 78 577 Probstdorf 1 79 56 135
Mayer Philipp 97 527 Probstdorf 1 68 68 136
Reichel Martin 91 642 Tallesbrunn 2 78 40 118
Möstl Roman 96 888 Tallesbrunn 2 78 44 122
Prossenitsch Simon 98 789 Tallesbrunn 2 77 64 141
Jobst Mario 85 167 Tallesbrunn 2 76 68 144
Böhm Johannes 99 334 Tallesbrunn 2 69 32 101
Ehm Martin 96 455 Gänserndorf 1 63 48 111

Lang Bernhard 83 346 Gänserndorf 1 79 76 155
Worlicek Nico 99 269 Gänserndorf 1 73 76 149
Reng Anna Lena 103 125 Gänserndorf 1 72 28 100
Schmollengruber Stefan 95 882 Gänserndorf 1 54 56 110
Gössinger Andreas 92 872 Auersthal 3 78 48 126
Hillerbrand Ronald 83 469 Auersthal 3 75 44 119
Hoppel Lukas 104 368 Auersthal 3 77 72 149
Staringer Markus 99 416 Auersthal 3 77 44 121

Thomay Roman 98 318 Auersthal 3 65 36 101
Berger Franz 87 176 Auersthal 2 80 56 136
Hager Johannes 93 457 Auersthal 2 75 56 131
Pavelka Wolfgang 95 702 Auersthal 2 56 60 116
Hager Benedikt 105 114 Auersthal 2 59 48 107
Zillinger Franz 52 996 Auersthal 2 75 48 123
Döllinger Manfred 73 653 Tallesbrunn 1 63 28 91
Brandhuber Rudolf 66 297 Tallesbrunn 1 79 64 143

Schuller Reinhard 74 544 Tallesbrunn 1 78 40 118
Brandhuber Manfred 67 327 Tallesbrunn 1 74 52 126
Brandhuber Franz jun. 72 822 Tallesbrunn 1 78 48 126
Schwarzmann Karl 74 588 Eichhorn 2 55 32 87
Poiss Helmut 98 245 Eichhorn 2 67 56 123
Schwarzmann Robert 72 745 Eichhorn 2 62 60 122
Eisenwagen Gerald 72 755 Eichhorn 2 66 52 118
Fembek Ernst 63 270 Eichhorn 2 79 64 143
Hrubant Willfried 64 029 Ebenthal 1 63 52 115
Metz Karl 61 506 Ebenthal 1 75 28 103
Wenzel Ralf 99 278 Ebenthal 1 65 52 117

Brotmann Erich 103 194 Ebenthal 1 75 44 119
Lobner Christine 102 202 Ebenthal 1 79 52 131
Girsch Jürgen 95 794 Neusiedl 2 72 48 120
Flor Erich 87 041 Neusiedl 2 69 44 113
Bauer Ronald 87 040 Neusiedl 2 64 52 116
Rakosch Roman 98 201 Neusiedl 2 76 68 144
Stoiber Werner 105 003 Neusiedl 2 67 16 83
Gabmayer Thomas 96 976 Bad Pirawarth 2 69 72 141

13 640

21 585

16 625

19 604

18 613

20 593

22 576

15 626

12 646

17 616

14 633



Bogner Sonja 93 159 Bad Pirawarth 2 57 48 105
Walzl Johann 70 015 Bad Pirawarth 2 79 36 115
Grames Gerhard 59 104 Bad Pirawarth 2 78 28 106
Stephan Florian 89 740 Bad Pirawarth 2 71 36 107

Förster Anton 55 163 Lassee 2 55 20 75
Zuna Thomas 83 492 Lassee 2 80 72 152
Moritz Markus 101 793 Lassee 2 50 56 106
Reiter Kevin 102 172 Lassee 2 78 72 150
Windisch Josef jun. 71 463 Lassee 2 42 48 90
Kindl Hermann 101 646 Neusiedl 3 77 68 145
Riedl Rudolf 99 198 Neusiedl 3 78 48 126
Kindl Robert 89 446 Neusiedl 3 65 40 105
Traxler Rafael 103 080 Neusiedl 3 26 28 54

Mayer Ronald 95 776 Neusiedl 3 68 60 128
Hollander Josef 69 049 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 79 72 151
Mayer Felix 60 683 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 27 44 71
Kraft Robert 77 048 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 68 44 112
Loibl Johann 66 501 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 64 40 104
Schuckert Hermann 103 277 Sulz im Weinviertel 1 65 52 117
Wirth Andreas 98 587 Neusiedl 1 72 28 100

Wirth Richard 98 202 Neusiedl 1 62 56 118
Girsch Johann 70 484 Neusiedl 1 74 60 134
Krappel Wolfgang 102 177 Neusiedl 1 61 16 77
Wirth Hans-Peter 98 203 Neusiedl 1 72 16 88
Mayer Matthias 90 227 Lassee 1 72 36 108
Grubmann Josef 66 499 Lassee 1 33 36 69
Mayer Martin 105 465 Lassee 1 74 56 130

Zablacky Josef 76 203 Lassee 1 78 68 146
Fuhrmann Elfriede 58 616 Lassee 1 61 0 61

28 514

24 573

26 555

23 574

25 558

27 517


